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Diametro palla: .308”

Cal. 308 Winchester
(7,62 x 51 mm NATO)

Max lunghezza bossolo = 51,18 mm

Max lunghezza cartuccia = 71,12 mm

PALLA POLVERE

Marca e Tipo
Lapua HP
Lapua HP
Lapua HP
Lapua HP

Sako HP
Sako HP
Sako HP

Lapua FM]J
Lapua FM]J

Nosler Ballistic Tip
Nosler Ballistic Tip
Nosler Ballistic Tip
Nosler Ballistic Tip

Lapua HP
Lapua HP

Norma FJP
Norma FJP
Norma FJP

Sellier & Bellot FM]
Sellier & Bellot FM]
Sellier & Bellot FM]

Norma SPSP
Norma SPSP
Norma SPSP
Norma SP flat nose
Norma SP flat nose
Norma SP flat nose
Sierra FM]J BT
Sierra FM] BT
Sierra FM]J BT

Marca e Tipo
Vihtavuori N110
Vihtavuori N120
Vihtavuori N130
Vihtavuori N133

Vihtavuori N120
Vihtavuori N130
Vihtavuori N133

Vihtavuori N130
Vihtavuori N135

Vihtavuori N130
Vihtavuori N133
Vihtavuori N135
Vihtavuori N140

Vihtavuori N135
Vihtavuori N140

Norma 200
Norma 201
Norma 202

Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-05
Lovex D070-02

Norma 200
Norma 201
Norma 202
Norma 200
Norma 201
Norma 202
Lovex D073-05
Lovex D073-06
Lovex S060-02

Grani (min)
28,3
36,3
40,1
44,2

36,3
39,9
43,2

35,4
42,4

37,9
411
42,8
45,3

40,3
42,9

40,1
41,0

41,7
40,1

42,9
43,7

42,1
42,7
38,6
41,0
39,0

Grani (max)
31,0
40,0
43,2
47,4

40,0
441
47,6

41,1
46,0

41,7
44,9
47,2
49,9

45,1
47,3

38,7
42,4
43,5

45,5
45,5
46,3

40,1
45,1
46,3
39,5
45,1
46,3
43,5
47,0
43,7
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Sierra SPBT
Sierra SPBT
Sierra SPBT
Sierra SPBT
Sierra SPBT
Sierra SPBT
Sierra SPBT
Lapua Lock Base
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Nosler Ballistic Tip
Nosler Ballistic Tip
Nosler Ballistic Tip
Nosler Ballistic Tip
Nosler Ballistic Tip
Nosler Partition
Nosler Partition
Nosler Accubond
Hornady BT SP
Hornady BT SP
RCBS cast FN
Sellier & Bellot SPCE
Sellier & Bellot SPCE
Sellier & Bellot SPCE
Sellier & Bellot SPCE
RWS TIG
RWS KS
RWS KS

Sierra HPBT

Sako SPBT
Sako SPBT
Sako SPBT

Speer SPBT
Speer SPBT
Speer SPBT

IMR 4895
IMR 4064
IMR 4302
Vihtavuori N133
Vihtavuori N135
Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N150
Vihtavuori N540
IMR 4064
IMR 4302
Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N540
Vihtavuori N150
Vihtavuori N550
Norma 200
Norma 201
Norma 202
Hodgdon BL-C(2)
Hodgdon H322
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-06
Lovex D073-06
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-05
Vectan BA 6
Lovex S070-02
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-05
Lovex D073-06
Norma 202
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-06

Winchester 748

Vihtavuori N135
Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N150

Vihtavuori N133
Vihtavuori N135
Vihtavuori N140

39,7
39,0
40,5
37,8
40,4
42,3
44,2
42,9
37,6
39,5
40,8
42,1
42,5
44,8
37,0
38,5
40,7

38,0
40,0
41,0
39,0
38,5
15,4

38,5
38,2
39,0

39,5
42,0

42,5

39,2
41,1
43,6

37,1
38,8
40,6

43,5
45,3
47,1
42,0
44,3
46,8
48,2
47,3
43,2
43,0
45,8
46,9
47,0
49,7
38,7
41,0
43,2
48,0
40,0
42,0
45,0
45,2
43,2
43,0
17,0
47,1
43,0
42,5
45,0
46,7
44,5
47,5

49,8

43,1
45,4
48,3

40,7
42,7
44,9
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Speer SPBT
Speer SPBT
RWS TOG
RWS TOG
RWS TOG

Lapua Scenar
Lapua Scenar
Lapua Scenar
Lapua Scenar
Lapua Scenar
Lapua Moly

Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT

Sellier & Bellot HPBT

Sellier & Bellot HPBT

Sellier & Bellot HPBT
Hornady A-Max
Hornady A-Max

Lapua FM] BT
Lapua FM] BT
Lapua FM] BT
Lapua FM] BT
Lapua FM] BT

Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT

Hornady SP
Hornady SP
Hornady SP
Hornady SP

Norma SPSP BT
Norma SPSP BT

Vihtavuori N150
Vihtavuori N550
Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N150
Hodgdon BL-C(2)

Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N540
Vihtavuori N150
Vihtavuori N550
Winchester 748
Vihtavuori N550

Hodgdon BL-C(2)
Winchester 748
Norma 201
Norma 202
Norma 203-B
Lovex D073-05
Lovex D073-06
Lovex S060-02
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-05
Lovex S070-02
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-05

Vihtavuori N135
Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N540
Vihtavuori N150
Vihtavuori N550

Hodgdon BL-C(2)
Winchester 748

Vihtavuori N135
Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N150
Vihtavuori N550
Norma 201
Norma 202

41,6
44,3

40,0
39,8
41,9
44,4
42,0
45,0

41,6
39,9
40,0
41,6
38,0
40,0
38,5
40,6
39,0

37,5
37,2

37,9
39,9
40,6
41,3
43,4

40,0

36,3
38,5
40,0
41,7
40,0
38,6

46,3
48,2
43,7
45,5
46,5

44,0
43,9
46,1
48,9
46,0
50,0

47,0
46,7
42,0
42,5
46,7
41,5
45,0
42,0
42,4
41,7
46,3
41,0
40,5

41,6
441
44,8
45,9
48,5

46,0
45,4

40,4
42,8
44,5
46,0
42,4
44,0
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Norma PP DC
Norma PP DC
Norma Alaska
Norma Alaska
Norma Vulkan
Norma Vulkan
Norma Oryx
RCBS cast FN
Sellier & Bellot FM]
Sellier & Bellot FM]
Sellier & Bellot FM]
Sellier & Bellot SP
Sellier & Bellot SP
Sellier & Bellot SP
Sellier & Bellot HPC
Sellier & Bellot HPC
Sellier & Bellot HPC
Sierra FM]J SP
Sierra SPBT
Sierra SPBT
Nosler Ballistic Tip
Nosler Ballistic Tip

RWS TUG
RWS UNI
RWS UNI

Lapua FM] BT
Lapua FM] BT
Lapua FM] BT
Lapua Scenar
Lapua Scenar

Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT

Speer SP
Speer SP
Sierra BTSP
Sierra BTSP

Norma 201
Norma 202
Norma 201
Norma 202
Norma 201
Norma 202
Norma 203-B
Vectan BA 6
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-05
Lovex S070-02
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-05
Lovex S070-02
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-05
Lovex S070-02
Lovex S060-02
IMR 4064
IMR 4302
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-06

Vihtavuori N140
Lovex S060-02
Lovex D073-06

Vihtavuori N135
Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N540
Vihtavuori N150
Vihtavuori N550

Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N540
Vihtavuori N150
Vihtavuori N550

Vihtavuori N140
Vihtavuori N150
Lovex D073-05
Lovex S060-02

40,0
38,6
40,0
38,6
40,3
39,2
41,7
14,7
37,0
36,3

39,5
37,3

39,3
38,3

35,2
35,8
37,6
32,7
36,2

36,0
37,2

36,0
38,2
39,5
39,2
42,3

37,5
37,9
38,6
40,9

36,0
36,9
33,0
33,0

42,4
44,0
42,4
44,0
42,4
44,0
46,3
16,2
41,7
40,9
44,0
42,6
41,8
47,1
40,9
40,1
43,2
40,7
42,6
42,3
38,5
41,3

41,7
39,2
42,2

39,9
42,2
42,8
43,5
46,4

41,6
42,4
42,5
45,6

39,9
40,4
38,0
38,0
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Norma Oryx Norma 203-B 1,7 3,4
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